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8-port entry-level managed

Tuotekoodi: EDS-208

Tekniset tiedot

Features and Benefits
10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector), 100BaseFX
(multi-mode, SC/ST connectors)
IEEE802.3/802.3u/802.3x support
Broadcast storm protection
DIN-rail mounting ability
-10 to 60°C operating temperature range




